Lrda2% 314
i 48 B 2 A0 W T




=

Il §%

4=96

M\-’WVV\;{‘%%VW»"J‘NAMW#M)

3R] OrkEE

EEFRO /) OF

BED [ZH] ZHOFTRELELWVWELEZ b,
FbnEAehrRxL, [RofE] Irhi s,
MpEEERL, [H] IEKEZXRTLELCEELRER
DETESIZORZD Y IIERATO IR _FERORED
HEWEZITHOVWTWNE,

Bf24FHlE HEGFEE BEH BE¥ %4 %
&

'\/\MNWWV\/\MA"W

RAARS

A

o

XM
K #

= R EA
B ok fEdh

AR B =B AR AR

g€ wE 0b —5 L & EFT &y I
Qﬁ - ﬁ\"’f - 4 i V! %
e % =t
'.J H v —d‘—"—i ¥ H—‘—'_

o kL BEX B & 0 T AE - 5 -
0 v .
= = et =
:}J} = é -dl-\! ‘Nr' gl_. 4 4 1 e

D 3 2 = & D ¥ 3 i) =
== Z g g ~ e 2
e | [ y | &

& b St SRS SERES RS D

= o & = 7 Pl

CHEDLE BEEW EMER FEZE ST A i
XR M@ THEWIL W .E M, RX Y EmUME =
Xic@o LoEb HarpR AFem wooo £ER
bESZE BMOTE oOB#E L o0l 2B RHE BF g
PYER DoElc EBEAEHD & ak BE K L oxm
L 5Rk< gmrhbb SOopE RETH b 4s =
EEMNE EAEE BT B E M & 5T @
3E b PEas Liges JEBE s B
72 B 5 b E I &aﬁﬁ% {.Eyc\ga- oo
T s A e



7 3m FEX

(ST

X X B

AN 9:10
BE H 8 N

E1H(EREWEER) 1 2

TEETERR)

2 @ BRWL v
1. Xz &1 # B & W O FE —
2. B & & "B
3. &%k F | IRE B SRR
4. % F @ £ # B o4& W OE —
5. % ¥ R & B E E B RE =
6. FELEERE (54 £ L+ B E =
7. 3IMMEREHERE G| £ BRI v
TR ERE (4 E L+t B R =
8. =& 22 [ E Lt E R =
9. i 2 PTASZE B £ E n
10. . & #H & 7] & BRI H
11. 7 & 4 & FF ERERE & W & fE
12. 22 3 £ X ¥ EEEARE B )| ' K
# B R =
13. K X MmF L)
4. £ & b B E EEERE BES ®F
: £ W =RED
15. XNz &1F # B EE F OH
E2HM(HEADE) 7 & Al Z£x Rl FN
7 [ FHleRaRRELICHLHE BEIRE~DE -5 ]
1. MRz &iF " &=
2. T—vEHOHF EH »rohA  HIlE EE
3. BWwHoET A HIE : fsEs EE  EESEITE
4. & @ o 1L R B EFEA Oy EEE ER
5. % ¥ o K BEE [ Zhnb |
6. < b I 73 BAfRER
7. XDz & F " =
BERESASE 12:20 ~
AR T E R 12:40
xR EF o F H & & B
FHRT VA 3454 X OB OHF F
[ B *k ]
PR R SE R = S AR A - R
1. kE - Bk (P. 1) 6. ZEELELE (P. 156~17)
2. A B (P. 2) 7. BEAE (P. 18)
3. ZRIEA I PEDER (P. 3~11) 8. Ik - 738D H 7= (P. 19)
4, ZRIEEE DT (P. 12~13) 9. FEIENERE (P. 20)
5. HARZRZEA % (P. 14)




EEEHK

(1) BRI PR FEAR [ % 3,323\ + 7ESE4%K TI5A ]
(2) EWRFH] ZEFEAR [ 22 2,343 A ]
[ 184 : 19554F (BBFN304E) ~ 2581 : 19794F (W Fn544F) ]

(3) 2B BEIZEFEEE
i EEL % LS g R || H FE 5 % B Rt
1| 1947 (HBFn224E) 68 35 103 103 || 41| 1987 (FEFn624E) 277 404 681 | 23,821
2| 1948 (BEFN234) 121 104 225 328 || 42| 1988 (MBFn634E) 257 419 676 | 24,497
3| 1949 (REFn244F) 149 141 290 618 || 43| 1989 (ERLLHE) 224 334 558 | 25,055
4| 1950 (FEFN254F) 142 124 266 884 || 44| 1990 (Epk24) 222 363 585 | 25,640
5| 1951 (BRFN264F) 139 126 265 | 1,149 || 45| 1991 CFEE3%E) 210 399 609 | 26,249
6| 1952 (HEFN274E) 251 222 473 | 1,622 || 46| 1992 (Fpi44E) 225 385 610 | 26,859
7| 1953 (HRFn284F) 284 261 545 | 2,167 || 47| 1993 (FRE54E) 209 357 566 | 27,425
8| 1954 (HEFN294F) 270 228 498 | 2,665 || 48| 1994 (FEEL64E) 224 338 562 | 27,987
9| 1955 (HBFN304F) 293 240 533 | 3,198 || 49| 1995 (FRL74E) 208 348 556 | 28,543
10{ 1956 (BEFN314F) 331 235 566 | 3,764 || 50| 1996 (FEEL84) 228 316 544 | 29,087
11| 1957 (BEFn324F) 343 223 566 | 4,330 || 51| 1997 (FRLO4E) 237 333 570 | 29,657
12| 1958 (BEFN334F) 308 216 524 | 4,854 [| 52| 1998 (Er%104E) 208 341 549 | 30,206
13| 1959 (BRFN344F) 294 229 523 | 5,377 || 53| 1999 (Ek11%E) 222 333 555 | 30,761
14| 1960 (BEFN354F) 227 276 503 | 5,880 [| 54| 2000 (ERk12%F) 77 301 478 | 31,239
15| 1961 (FEFN364F) 224 287 511 | 6,391 || 55| 2001 (“EEE134F) 208 308 516 | 31,755
16| 1962 (HBEFN374E) 211 306 517 | 6,908 || 56| 2002 (“FRk144F) 214 304 518 | 32,273
17| 1963 (FIFN384E) 197 304 501 | 7,409 | 57| 2003 (FRk154F) 192 323 515 | 32,788
18| 1964 (FEFN394F) 217 314 531 | 7,940 || 58| 2004 (FRk164F) 226 290 516 | 33,304
19| 1965 (BEFN40E) 290 418 708 | 8,648-|| 59| 2005 (FRK174F) 217 299 516 | 33,820
20| 1966 (AEFN414F) 341 427 768 | 9,416 || 60| 2006 (FEK1847) 233 283 516 | 34,336
21| 1967 (WBFn424F) 326 390 716 | 10,132 || 61| 2007 (FRKk19%) 225 254 479 | 34,815
22| 1968 (REFN434F) 329 419 748 | 10,880 || 62| 2008 (EK204F) 196 285 481 | 35,296
23| 1969 (BEFn444) 306 372 678 | 11,558 || 63| 2009 (ERk214E) 200 277 477 | 35,773
24| 1970 (BBFn454F) 319 419 738 | 12,296 || 64| 2010 (SER%224F) 220 253 473 | 36,246
25| 1971 (BBFN464F) 327 396 723 | 13,019 || 65| 2011 (FEpRk234E) 188 246 434 | 36,680
26| 1972 (FEFR4ATHE) 312 407 719 | 13,738 || 66| 2012 (ERk24%) 222 218 440 | 37,120
27| 1973 (BEFN484F) 308 382 690 | 14,428 || 67| 2013 (ERK254F) 229 213 442 | 37,562
28| 1974 (BBFN494F) 310 383 693 | 15,121 || 68| 2014 (FER%264F) 191 236 427 | 37,989
29| 1975 (BBFN504F) 287 | 388 675 | 15,796 || 69| 2015 (FERE274F) 168 273 | 441 38,430
30| 1976 (BEFN514E) 277 412 689.| 16,485 || 70| 2016 (EEL28%F) 182 259 441 | 38,871
31| 1977 (BEFn524F) 300 379 679 | 17,164 || 71| 2017 CEE%294) 202 233 435 | 39,306
32| 1978 (BEFu534F) 299 380 679 | 17,843 || 72| 2018 CFERE30ER) 181 245 426 | 39,732
33| 1979 (WEFn544F) 284 408 692 | 18,535 || 73| 2019 (S FnicE) 161 273 434 | 40,166
34| 1980 (WEFn554F) 294 378 672 | 19,207 &5 17,564| 22,602| 40,166| 40,166
35[ 1981 (WEFN564F) 281 | 369 650 | 19,857
36| 1982 (WEFN5T4E) 275 369 644 | 20,501
37| 1983 (EBFn584) 241 415 656 | 21,157
38| 1984 (BFEFN594F) 257 380 637 | 21,794
39| 1985 (BEFN604F) 288 387 675 | 22,469
40| 1986 (FRFN614F) 261 410 671 | 23,140




